
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 061721 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 1/12/2021 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Compliance Acknowledgment Letter re 2019 Customer Service Quality Report. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

 /s/ Lorilyn Huey 
   

  

Lorilyn Huey, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Betty Ann Erdahl, WUTC, betty.erdahl@utc.wa.gov 

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov 

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Mike Young, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

Eric Martuscelli, Cascade Natural Gas Corporation, eric.martuscelli@cngc.com 

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov 

Edward Finklea, Alliance of Western Energy Consumers, efinklea@awec.solutions 

Melinda Davison, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mjd@dvclaw.com 

Chad M Stokes, Cable Huston LLP, cstokes@cablehuston.com 

Matthew Perkins, Davison Van Cleve, PC, mail@dvclaw.com 

Shawn Collins, The Energy Project, shawnc@oppco.org 

Charles K Douthwaite, Weyerhaeuser Company, charlie.douthwaite@weyerhaeuser.com 

DON BALL, MONTANA-DAKOTA UTILITIES CO., don.ball@mdu.com 

 



Lawrence Reichman, Perkins Coie, LLP, lreichman@perkinscoie.com 

Daniel S Kuntz, MDU Resources Group, Inc., dan.kuntz@mduresources.com 

P. Douglas Betzold, Cost Management Services, Inc., cms@cmsnaturalgas.com 

John Cameron, Davis Wright Tremaine, johncameron@dwt.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Ronald L Roseman, ronaldroseman@comcast.net 
Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Bradley Cebulko, WUTC, bradley.cebulko@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Lewis, WUTC, jason.lewis@utc.wa.gov 

Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Hathaway, WUTC, amanda.hathaway@utc.wa.gov 

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Grimes, WUTC, ryan.grimes@utc.wa.gov 

Kendra White, WUTC, kendra.white@utc.wa.gov 

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov 

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov 

Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov 

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Hang Nguyen-Le, WUTC, hang.nguyen-le@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


